
3° TROFEO ALLA RICERCA DI NEMO PISCINA DOGALI - MODENA 8 FEBBRAIO 2015

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

1^ GARA CAT. 2003\2002 NEMO 50 BP\F

Corsia Cognome Nome Pinne Tempo Società

1 MANTOVANELLI EMMA 2003 32"76 CLUB 10

2 MANZINI BEATRICE 2002 34"56 SEA SUB MODENA

3 TONEL NICOLE 2003 35"36 CLUB 10

4 AMADORI FEDERICA 2003 38"65 AUDAX

5 BIOLCATI SILVIA 2003 39"50 OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

6 MORELLATO GIULIA 2003 40"73 CLUB 10

7 BERTONI LAURA 2003 49"75 SEA SUB MODENA

8 CAVALLOTTI ALICE 2002 Assente OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

9 CAVALLOTTI NOEMI 2002 Assente OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

9

2^ GARA CAT. 2003\2002 NEMO 50 BP\M

Corsia Cognome Nome Pinne Tempo Società

1 DE ANGELI PIETRO 2002 32"47 CLUB 10

2 HUMA ROBERTO 2002 34"41 CLUB 10

3 PICONE THOMAS 2002 39"05 OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

4 CALASTRINI LORENZO 2002 39"14 SEA SUB MODENA

5 BARTOLACELLI MARCO 2002 41"57 SEA SUB MODENA

6 GUALMINI DANIEL 2003 43"76 SEA SUB MODENA

7 MARCOSIGNORI ALESSANDRO 2002 43"99 SEA SUB MODENA

8 DE BIASE MATTEO 2003 54"40 SEA SUB MODENA

9 RASTELLI GABRIELE 2003 Assente SEA SUB MODENA

10 BOCCHI FRANCESCO 2002 Assente SEA SUB MODENA

11 FANTOZZI GABRIELE 2002 Assente SEA SUB MODENA

3^ GARA CAT. 2004 CAV. MAR 25 BP\F

Corsia Cognome Nome Pinne Tempo Società

1 GUICCIARDI LAURA 2004 16"90 OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

2 MUZZARELLI ELISA 2004 17"09 OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

3 ZANELLI CHIARA 2004 24"85 SEA SUB MODENA

4 PALLOTTI SOFIA 2004 Assente OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

4^ GARA CAT. 2005 CAVALLUCCIO MARINO 25 SL PINNE\F

Corsia Cognome Nome Pinne Tempo Società

1 MICHELINI SARA 2005 20"09 NC UISP MODENA

2 ANSALONI FRANCESCA 2005 21"61 PENTA MODENA

3 FERRARI ALICE 2005 23"20 PENTA MODENA

4 PARISI ELENA 2005 24"33 SEA SUB MODENA

5 ALBORESI CARLOTTA 2005 24"47 NC UISP MODENA

6 TEDESCHINI MATILDE 2005 28"61 OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

7 BEGHETTI CHIARA 2005 29"87 AUDAX

8 ROVERSI ERICA 2005 31"05 AUDAX

9 GIULIANO SARA 2005 Assente SEA SUB MODENA

10 MALAGUTI SARA 2005 Assente NC UISP MODENA

11 ZANOLINI ALESSANDRA 2005 Assente AUDAX



5^ GARA CAT. 2004 CAV. MAR 25 STLE PINNE\M

Corsia Cognome Nome Pinne Tempo Società

1 LORENZI FEDRICO 18"19 SEA SUB MODENA

2 GONDOLI DIEGO 19"09 SEA SUB MODENA

3 PAPOTTI EMANUELE 21"67 SEA SUB MODENA

4 GALLI GIACOMO Assente SEA SUB MODENA

4

6^ GARA CAT. 2005 CAVALLUCCIO MARINO 25 STILE PINNE \M

Corsia Cognome Nome Pinne Tempo Società

1 ZAGNONI MATTEO 2005 16"35 AUDAX

2 NATALINO GABRIELE 2005 18"92 SEA SUB MODENA

3 SERAFINI MIRKO 2005 19"20 AUDAX

4 CAVANI ENRICO 2005 19"50 OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

5 FURINI JACOPO 2005 21"57 CLUB 10

6 ELMAZI KLEON 2005 Assente PENTA MODENA

7 BALDACCINI MICHAEL 2005 Assente SEA SUB MODENA

7^ GARA CAT. 2003\2002 NEMO 50 DO\F

Corsia Cognome Nome Tempo Società

1 MANTOVANELLI EMMA 2003 41"00 CLUB 10

2 AMADORI FEDERICA 2003 45"95 AUDAX

3 TONEL NICOLE 2003 46"69 CLUB 10

4 MANZINI BEATRICE 2202 51"04 SEA SUB MODENA

5 MORELLATO GIULIA 2003 58"84 CLUB 10

8^ GARA CAT. 2003\2002 NEMO 50 DO\M

Corsia Cognome Nome Tempo Società

1 DE ANGELI PIETRO 2002 41"28 CLUB 10

2 HUMA ROBERTO 2002 47"14 CLUB 10

3 FRAZZETTO GIUSEPPE 2002 1'46"41 SSD DOGALI

4 BOCCHI FRANCESCO 2002 Assente SEA SUB MODENA

9^ GARA CAT. 2004 CAVALLUCCIO MARINO 25 DO\F

Corsia Cognome Nome Tempo Società

1 PALTRETTI CHIARA 2004 39"17 SEA SUB MODENA

10^ GARA CAT. 2005 CAVALLUCCIO MARINO 25 DO\F

Corsia Cognome Nome Tempo Società

1 BEGHETTI CHIARA 2005 22"72 AUDAX

2 ROVERSI ERICA 2005 24"15 AUDAX

3 BELLUCCI ROSSELLA 2005 24"56 OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

4 GRANDI ANITA 2005 25"50 OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

5 MICHELINI SARA 2005 25"86 NC UISP MODENA

6 ANSALONI FRANCESCA 2005 28"02 PENTA MODENA

7 ALBORESI CARLOTTA 2005 30"91 NC UISP MODENA

8 FERRARI ALICE 2005 36"09 PENTA MODENA

9 BURZACCHINI ALICE 2005 Assente OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

10 FERRARI CHIARA 2005 Assente SEA SUB MODENA

11 GIULIANO SARA 2005 Assente SEA SUB MODENA

12 MALAGUTI SARA 2005 Assente NC UISP MODENA

13 ZANOLINI ALESSANDRA 2005 Assente AUDAX



11^ GARA CAT. 2005 CAVALLUCCIO MARINO 25 DO\M

Corsia Cognome Nome Tempo Società

1 ZAGNONI MATTEO 2005 22"69 AUDAX

2 SERAFINI MIRKO 2005 24"30 AUDAX

3 FIORENTINI FRANCESCO 2005 24"59 OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

4 NATALINO GABRIELE 2005 26"45 SEA SUB MODENA

5 ZANETTI GIACOMO 2005 27"35 OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

6 FURINI JACOPO 2005 28"01 CLUB 10

7 COSTANZINI MATTEO 2005 28"76 OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

8 COCODI ENRICO 2005 37"68 SEA SUB MODENA

9 ELMAZI KLEON 2005 Assente PENTA MODENA

12^ GARA CAT. 2004 CAVALLUCCIO MARINO 25 DO\M

Corsia Cognome Nome Tempo Società

1 GUICCIARDI GIANLUCA 2004 23"31 OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

2 LORENZI FEDERICO 2004 25"60 SEA SUB MODENA


